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Packets deltas(ts)>120 sums(deltas(ts)>120)destsrc tslength

s1
s1

s2
s2
s2

s1

s2
s2
s2
s1
s1
s1

250
270
235
330
280
305

1
20
141
47
150
155

g1

g2

F
F
T
F
F
F

0
0
1
1
1
1

121 +1

g3

(a)

s1
s1
s2

s2
s2
s1

[[235]]
[[330, 280, 305]]

src destPackets’
[[250, 270]]

length

[[1, 20]]
[[141]]

ts

[[47, 150, 155]]

(b)

(c)

s1
s1
s2

s2
s2
s1

src destPackets’’ avg(length)

260

305
235

count(ts)

2

3
1
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σ
σ σ

σ

edge
sort

σ

π
last(1,client)

Connections

(a)

sort
timestamp

host=’atlas’
2

π
client4

Connections

(b)

π
client

sort
timestamp

host=’atlas’

(c)

π
client

LAST,timestamp

Connections

host=’atlas’

pos()=LAST
pos()=LAST
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π
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�¡�d� �+� ·����s��·��+����� ­ ���b�}� �ì'3­H¢�©�� ® �	¢4©a£K�H¨ã'	­�¢�© ´ ¯°�d¤d�K¨¨ �E��¨ �0�N¨������d� �©�G«]�a`Á�����b¨�¨ª���d�»º�®{·��°�d� �©�G«]·��N¨ª�¹�±¨
���N¯0²���d� � ­ � �s� ·���¨ ���JOd���o�b�z�b¯°�E�*�{�d� �©�G« y � ���b��� � ­ �N¨a�0¨ �b���±�����

® �	¢�©a£:�H¨x'	­�¢4© ´ � �K¨ª���|���z�JO��z� �����d� �©�G«Ç��P(T^�(�N�z�K����¨bº�µO�*¨ª�z²� ���d�^¨V� ·^�}�B¯³���°���ePj���±¨ �¦�����I�E���z¯°�����}��� ­ T(«s� ·���}ts¦�q{¦����±���^¨ª�Nº
´¡�:�z���z� �±���(���±���ªPØ�d�»��·��±¨"[*���b� «������^�K���©¨»���s¶L�gON������0 y �H�lº®{��¯0�K¨¬�©��¯°�
�±¨T���d���I�����aRl`¹��P H ¤ . ö ¤ yz� H ­d­ ö F ¸N« H ­�,3�ai}� ·(��¨� ·��]¨ �d� �:�}§d�b�����z¯°�b¨ª���d¯°��¯³�G«&T^�>� �3[N���z��� ­ º÷s¡�}¢â�E§N�E�3i·��*¨¬�¹��¨������ ��RJ`\�WP H ¤ . ö ¤ yz� H ­d­ ö F ¸N« H ­�,	�aiT��� ­ � ·��b� ��PØ�d���� ·��]¨ �E���b��� ���d� ) P � 2 1>p Y 4 2 1Vs ¹ Ö P � 2 1>t ¯°�G«û�©��¤d�>� ­ §}���*�©�WOd�+�WP�z�bº ®{·��±¨��±¨�¢I·��b� �\� ·��û¨ª�����z�ª²Ù¨ª�N�ª�³���b�©·����«[*���Ç�E�d¯°�b¨+�z�»º

s¡�b� ���±¨I·��}¢
º
uÛP�� ��� ­ ¼ �������������G«Á¨���PI�d�õ��������T��z� ¤ iv�\¨ �E���b��� ���d�) ä�p�s Ô � ¨���t y ¤ �»�b����T^�B� �b�����N��� ­ T(«¹�I¨ª�b¯0�z²à�¬�d�����N¨ ­ �K¨ �E� �§T^� ­T(«¦�����d��¨4PØ�d��¯°��� ���d�(mâ���
����T��z��fdºT®{·��|T^�b���aR����WP(��·��B¨ �E¯°�|²

�¬�d������¨
� ·����:¢a���b���û���}¢9¯°�d���������±�}� �³�N� ­ �E�
�d���K�d�©·û�WP� ·���¨ª�b¯0�z²à�¬�d��� � ¨I�d�¥ON��¯°�E�*��¨ ­ �QP��E���E�*� ��«dº
¶L�gON������0 y T��V¨ª·��}¢¡¨L� ·��o� �K¨ª���z�v�WP»�d������«*���JO���·��}�v�����d��¨ª²

PØ�d��¯³�}���z�N�»º �¦��� ��� ·���� I�  ,$¸ y f ¥&¡ H ,$¸4��µ ¡ H ,$¸ad ¢���£�¤>oÊº
b �E�O� ¨s�d������«��E�³�K�d�©·ú¨ � ­ �>�WPI��·��>¨ �E¯°�z²Q�¬�N�z�ú���õ����� �Tº]so�� ·��¦���gON·N� ²@·^��� ­ ¨ � ­ �¦¢â�¦·��G§N�{� ·��¹���}� � �b� �³� ­ Od�E²Ê¨ �E���b��� ���d�
u�¨ �d� �$iI¢I·��±�©· �b��� TW�Ç���³�E�z�b�*� ��« ��¯°�����E¯°�E�*� � ­ i¦�N¨�¢â�·��G§N� ­ ��¨�����¨�¨ � ­ º
1a« ���N�N�����N¨¬�3iB��·��\���aPÜ� ²@·��d� ­ ²Ù¨ª� ­ �\¨ �d� ��©·��d�JOd�K¨x¢I·��}�L���d��� ­ TW�a�d�
�z�*� �b� �K¨¬���z�lO¡�d� ­ �E�»� �I��·��B¨ �E¯°�|²
�¬�d���
�d�W�E�©�}���z�N�»º=}û�a�b����� ·(��¨ ­ �aPØ�b�T�z�����*���z�*��PÜ� �b�»��·�� �¬�N�z�»º®{·��o� �©����¨4PØ�d��¯³�}���z�N��h���������T����cf����N¯0¯s�Á� �K¨a�s¨ª�b¯°�|²à�¬�d���



��� ­ ��¨ �d� �bº uÙ�8¢a�N� ­ ¨�i¦¨ �d� � ���JO�� ¨ �E¯°�|²à�¬�d��� �±¨]�$[*����§*²�����E�*�³���ú¨ª�N�ª���z�JO��z��¨³���aPÜ�]¨¬��� �K��¯ �d� ­ � ·��b�3�^�b�4PØ�N� ¯°���JO���³�N� ­ �E� ²@�����b¨ �E��§(�z�lOo¨ �E¯°�|²à�¬�d���³��� ­ �E�a�E�E� ���d�z���E�d� ­ �z� ���d�^¨��� ­ ��·��N¨ �]�E�d� ­ �|���z�N��¨0·��d� ­ ·��E���dºr®{·��]�����³��P��b����·��E����±¨V� ·^�}�a�E�d¯°���Á���z�JO�� ·��¦¨ �E¯°�z²Q�¬�N�z�³��� � ­ ���b�}���I��¨�Pj�d�������|�©�}� � ­
T(«°�a`Á��¨ª� ���JOs�d� ­ �E�â��� ­ ��·��}�I¨ �d� � ���JO��}§d�b�v���z¯°�b¨ª���d¯°�+·��N¨� �/TW� ­ �d���D�¬��¨ª�V�}§d�E�L���b���N� ­ ¨;ON�E���b����� � ­ T*«���·��I¨ª�b¯°�|²à�¬�d���
·]¯s���©·Ç�©·��K���W�E�o� ·��d��� ·��s�N� �§Od���������¬�d���Ç�}§N�E�¡��·��:¢I·��d��������©�WT����dºO®{·��
���b¨ ���|���z�lO0�����d�]�d���^�K���©¨{�z��¶L�§Od�����w0 y �3�lº´ ���d�*�����N¨¬���z�JO � �K�©·����«[N���r¢I·��b� � � T��gO�¨ª�N�ª���±¨���`(²�©·��d�JOd� ­ T(«��¦�(��¯cT^�b�L��P^¨ ¯°�d�z���E�O�N���b¨L�±¨ ­ �b¨������gTW� ­ ���a`(�bº
¹;�à¹ %;���3�ÚÎ/� �q���A�"���D± �J�"��Î/�²±����dZ
wa�d�^¨ª� ­ �E�»� ·��B�d� �©�WT��z�?�"�+�� �¡$¢�£4¤«¦>¨� ��3©�¡H¨ ± ��² ³a¡�¨a©5²\°�¡$¢�©4��° ±W´ i� ·���¨â���z¯°�
¢I�z� ·���� ­ �����E��¯°�z��� ­ s/{�~o�|{¡�q~�1a£sº y s�PÜ� �b�� �©� ­ �b¨O����� ��§d�a�z�°�Ù)ª���K��� ²Z���z¯°�K¨¬�©��¯°��+¡�N� ­ �E�Kº �
®{·��C[*���b� «¨ �E�E¤Á¨¦� ·��s� �b�Ç¯°�N¨ª�o���b�E�E�*�o��� �±���K¨(PØ�N�o�K�d�©·Ç¨ �b�E��� �z�¬«Zu�~:º
uÙ��´ N ���E��« p
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´¡�3�����z� �±���¹���±��� PØ�d��� ·��±¨Y[*���b� «r��¨>¨ª·��}¢I� ��� ¶L�§Od�����

m y �H��º(}��°�E�d�\¨ª�b�����©�}���
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pos()<=LAST
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each
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π
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σ
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�WPV�z¯°�����E¯°�b�N���z�lO�� ·����z�HOd�±�E�d������ª� �b� � ) û 4TO Pû R = û Å�O � § R ¨�1Æ¨ � § y�§©¨�ª�y ¤ �4��º|uÙ�^¨¬���b� ­ ��PO¨ �E���d����� ���JO�����Á�E���E¯°�b�N�©¨V�WP����³�����©�WT����a���*� ��Od���d����¨b�¬��¨¬�V���
��¨ �{�
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R����V� ·���� ­ ON�³���d� ­ �|���z�N�»º�~o�E�W�E� ­ �z�JO��N�û� ·��±¨����N� ­ �z� ���d�=i� ­ Od��T(«��E�d��¨ �b�����d� �©�WT��z�K¨eT��d�©¤(¢{��� ­ ¨
�N�_PØ�N� ¢{��� ­ ¨bºtuÙ�
Pj�d���$i»� ­ Od�$T(«\�E��� T^�°���d���d¯°��� �b� �§�E� ­ ���>�W�E�¥PØ�d��¯ Od���d���Á²���JO�PØ�N�z���}¢a� ­ T(« �d�*«;�W�N¨�¨ª�§T����\� ­ Od��¨ �E���b��� ���d�»º uÙ�#�d����a`��d¯0���z�HiÁ¢a�����b� ­ � ·����b� ­ �WPL�d�]�d� �©�G« y �@º �Nºgi����N¨¬� y �â�}§d�b��d¨����b� ­ ���JOÇ�N� ­ �E���
�WPo��� �±���K¨ªPØ�N�s�K�d�©· u�~:ºV´ST��d�©¤(¢{��� ­ ¨� ­ Od��T(«Vu�~ü�N����·��\¨ �d� � � ­ ®T�©� ­ �b¨°¤d�b�E��¨°�û���b���N� ­ �\P��z�
TW�E���d�JO*¨�� �\��·��b� �E� ��PØ�d���0����¨ª�b�E�&u�~ �N���ZOd���d���û·��G§(���JO���b¨�¨â� ·��d�>���E�����b���N� ­ ¨Eº

´¡�\�d�|���E�����}���z§N�
��¨¦� � ­ �E�±�G«>¨ �d� �¦���*� �����WPÜ� �b��Od���d����T(«
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